

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7120/2010

BIRBAL CHOUDHARY @ MUKHIYA JEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail,permission to file additional documents and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6138 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 8566 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 9243-9244 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar